DOCKING STATIONS
FOR YOUR LAPTOP AND TABLET
RUGGED. RELIABLE. RESPONSIVE.
DOCKING STATION FOR
PANASONIC TOUGHBOOK® 20
ITEM NUMBERS:
AS7.P020.100   Full NO RF
AS7.P020.102   Full DUAL RF

cable management system
•	 Extreme compact size preserves cabin space and
ensures user safety
•	 CNC machined aluminum construction
•	 Convenient, side-located push-to-release latch
•	 Flexible non-capture locking mechanism allows use
with or without a key
•	 Features OEM Panasonic electronics
•	 Available in no-electronics cradle version
•	 3-Year Limited Warranty
CERTIFICATES & TESTING:
•	 SAE J1455 Crash Test
DOCK AND CRADLE
ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBERS:
AS7.P020.001   Toughbook® 20 Screen Lock Arm
AS7.P033.006   Toughbook® 33 Laptop Screen Lock Module
AS7.P033.007   Toughbook® 33 Laptop Dock Screen Support
AS7.P040.001   Toughbook® 40 Laptop Dock Screen Support
AS7.P055.002   Toughbook® 55 Side Screen Support
•	 Engineered to work specifically with PMT docks and
cradles for seamless operation
•	 Screen support arm reduces device wear and tear
•	 Screen lock deters theft and on Toughbook® 20